
Instant Game

CURSED CASTLE

The Royal Mail brings urgent news on a malevolent mage 
threatening the kingdom’s borders and authority. Its 
safety hangs on the edge, demanding a swift and decisive 
response.

As the sinister mage's dark silhouette looms over the 
horizon, you stand firm as the commander of the royal 
cannon. The weight of the kingdom's hopes rests on your 
shoulders, and the cannon's muzzle adjusts, ready to 
strike. 

With every precise hit, victory draws nearer, but you know 
this battle won't be easy. The mage is a master of dark 
arts, weaving enchantments to shield his castle. Yet you 
possess the power of Critical Strike, promising instant 
triumph!



Information

Game Summary

FULL HD (16:9)

Yes

INSTANT GAME

 

Yes

HTML5

96.00%
Game Resolution

Vertical View

Game Type

RTP

Platforms

Mobile

Technology

Max payout for times bet 
observed in 500 million spins: 

32

100

75

3200

2400

1

1

2%-40% 

Main Game

Max Bet USD

Max Bet EUR

Max Win USD

Max Win EUR

Min Bet USD

Min Bet EUR

Hit Frequency 
(depends on strategy)


