



## **CURSED CASTLE**

The Royal Mail brings urgent news on a malevolent mage threatening the kingdom's borders and authority. Its safety hangs on the edge, demanding a swift and decisive response.

As the sinister mage's dark silhouette looms over the horizon, you stand firm as the commander of the royal cannon. The weight of the kingdom's hopes rests on your shoulders, and the cannon's muzzle adjusts, ready to strike.

With every precise hit, victory draws nearer, but you know this battle won't be easy. The mage is a master of dark arts, weaving enchantments to shield his castle. Yet you possess the power of Critical Strike, promising instant triumph!













Game Summary		
Game Type	Technology	
INSTANT GAME	HTML5	
Game Resolution	RTP	
FULL HD (16:9)	<b>96.00%</b>	
Vertical View	Mobile	
<b>Yes</b>	<b>Yes</b>	
Platforms 🖵 🗯 📫		

## Information

Max payout for times bet observed in 500 million spins:

Main Game	32
Max Bet USD	100
Max Bet EUR	75
Max Win USD	3200
Max Win EUR	2400
Min Bet USD	1
Min Bet EUR	1
Hit Frequency	2%-40% (depends on strategy)